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A New Approach Guardianship 
Debbie Macaw 
715 N Miranda St 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88005-2160 
Telephone: (575) 640-0696  Fax: None 
Email: debbiemacaw@gmail.com   
 
A Step Above Case Management 
Melinda Broussard 
PO Box 70444 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87197-0444 
Telephone: (505) 288-2889  Fax: (505) 884-1925 
Email: jelliebeans6869@gmail.com  
 
Advanced Guardianship Services, LLC 
Daniel L. Paul 
PO Box 15332 
Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87174-0332 
Telephone: (505) 492-3966  Fax: (505) 214-5022 
Email: daniel.NMGuardian@outlook.com  
 
Behavior Therapy Services, LLC 
Michael J. Rourke 
PO Box 16667 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88004 
Telephone: (575) 644-8846  Fax: (575) 522-5717 
Email: michaelj_rourke@hotmail.com  
 
CNRAG, Inc. 
Roxanna Gates 
PO Box 1680 
Fairacres, New Mexico 88033 
Telephone: (575) 526-9084  Fax: (877) 702-8014 
Email:  rgates@cnragusa.com  
 
Decades, LLC 
Nancy Oriola 
Email: noriola@decadesgroup.com  
Alexis Watkins 
Email:  awatkins@decadesgroup.com  
6121 Indian School NE Suite 103 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110 
Telephone: (505) 345-5529  Fax: (505) 345-2211 
 
 
 
 
 

Doris Finney 
PO Box 327 
Dixon, New Mexico 87527 
Telephone: (505) 852-1793  Fax: None 
Email: deefinney@zianet.com  
 
Drake Guardianship Services, LLC 
Brian Drake 
7413 Dona Ana Road 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88007 
Telephone: (915) 603-8523  Fax: None 
Email: jbdrake3@icloud.com  
 
Elite Guardianship, LLC 
Nicole C. Stevens 
PO Box 13084 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87192 
Telephone: (505) 514-6115  Fax: None 
Email: nstevensguardianship@gmail.com  
 
HeartcoR Guardianship Services, LLC 
Angel Merritt 
PO Box 182 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103-0182 
Telephone: (505) 203-0436  Fax: None 
Email: Angel@heartcorguardianship.com 
 
Honor Guardianship Services, Inc. 
Brendan Gould 
PO Box 56566 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87187 
Telephone: (505) 967-9809  Fax: (505) 288-3664 
Email: 
brendan@honorguardianshipservices.com  
 
LR Case Management 
Loriessa Randle 
PO Box 4614 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87196 
Telephone: (505) 417-1613  Fax: None 
Email: lrcornerstone@outlook.com  
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Paula J. Seaton 
PO  Box 144 
Embudo, New Mexico 87531 
Telephone: (505) 852-3805  Fax: (866) 583-5225 
Email: pinta.seaton46@gmail.com  
 
Person Centered Solutions 
Daniel Montano 
37 Vista Alegre 
Belen, New Mexico 87002 
Telephone: (505) 450-7123  Fax: None 
Email: dmon725@gmailc.com   
 
Quality of Life Guardians, LLC 
Melinda Patton 
700 1st Street Unit 746 
Alamogordo, New Mexico 88310 
Telephone: (575) 434-3522  Fax: (575) 434-8981 
Email: qolguardians@aol.com  
 
Robin A. Jones 
PO Box 51596 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87181 
Telephone: (505) 363-5172  Fax: (505) 212-0444 
Email: jones9573@msn.com  
 
Selena Emener D.B.A. A Basic Balance, LLC. 
Selena Emener 
PO  Box 51766 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87181 
Telephone: (505) 615-1661  Fax: (505) 293-2135 
Email: Semener01@comcast.net  
 
SKMS, LLC 
Vanessa M. Chavez 
PO  Box 3208 
Mesilla Park, New Mexico 88047-9660 
Telephone: (575) 642-2127  Fax: 575-708-2579 
Email: skms.vanessa@gmail.com  
 
SM Gantz OT Services, Inc. 
Bryan Gantz 
PO Box 13907 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013 
Telephone: (575) 312-0120  Fax: (575) 532-9539 
Email: bryang.srcs@gmail.com  
 
 

The Arc of New Mexico 
Jacquie Mader 
5130 Masthead St NE 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 
Telephone: (505) 883-4630  Fax: (505) 883-5564 
Email: jmader@arcnm.org  
 
Tierra Alta Guardianship Services, LLC 
Luciana Tapia 
1028 3rd  Street 
Las Vegas, New Mexico 87701 
Telephone: (505) 429-1626  Fax: (505) 425-8175 
Email: lmgtags@outlook.com   
 
Unidas Case Management, Inc. 
Kristin Pasquini-Johnson 
3301 Candelaria Road NE Suite D 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107 
Telephone: (505) 268-8166  Fax: (505) 268-3464 
Email: kpjohnson@unidascm.org  
 
Visions Case Management, Inc. 
Charles Clayton 
4700 Lincoln Road NE Suite 107 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109-2303 
Telephone: (505) 986-9819  Fax: (505) 986-9813 
Email: Lecie@visionsnm.com  
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